





Bihar Rural Livelihoods Promotion Society State Rural Livelihoods Mission, Bihar

1*Floor, Vidyut Bhawan - II, Bailey Road, Patna - 800 021; Ph. : +91-612-250 4980; Fax : +91-612-250 4960, Website : www.brlp.in

Office Order

With the approval of Competent Authority, following official is being transferred and posted as under:-

S. No.	Name of staffs and Staffs_ID	Designation	Current Place of Posting	New Place of Posting	Assignment Theme	Date of approval effective from
1.	Mr. Karan Sabharwal BRLPS212326	Young Professional	DPCU- Bhojpur	SPMU, Patna	Livestock	06.05.22
2.	Mr. Raman Kumar BRLPS212315	Young Professional	DPCU- Madhepura	SPMU, Patna	Livestock	06.05.22
3	Mr. Abhinav Gautam BRLPS212314	Young Professional	DPCU - Nalnda	SPMU, Patna	Livestock	06.05.22
4.	Mr. Ravi Kumar Raman BRLPS209017	Young Professional	DPCU-Araria	DPCU- Katihar	Livestock	06.05.22
5.	Mr. Venkatesh BRLPS208879	Young Professional	DPCU- Muzaffarpur	DPCU- Bhojpur	Livestock	06.05.22
6.	Mr. Gunjan Kumar BRLPS208600	Manager- Livestock	DPCU- Muzaffarpur	DPCU- Katihar	Livestock	06.05.22

Transfer benefits will be applicable to above officials as per rules and regulations of BRLPS.

State Project Manager- HRD

Copy to:-

- 1. Director/OSD/CFO/AO/All SPMs/SFMs/PMs & AFMs/PS
- 2. IT Sections
- 3. Concerned File.